

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION
CIVIL APPLICATION NO.502/2011
IN
WRIT PETITION NO.1860/2005**

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders.
---	----------------------------

Mr.Uday Warunjikar for petitioner
Ms.S.S.Bhende ,AGP for Res.1 to 3
Mr.S.B.Deshmukh,for Res.5 & 6

**CORAM- A.M.KHANWILKAR AND
MRS.MRIDULA BHATKAR,JJ.
DATE - 10th MARCH,2011**

P.C.

At the request of the respondent hearing is deferred till 31/3/2011. Reply, if any, be filed before 21/3/2011 .
Rejoinder, if any, be filed on or before 28/3/2011.

(A.M.KHANWILKAR ,J.)

(MRS.MRIDULA BHATKAR,J.)