

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CIVIL APPLICATION NO.502 OF 2011
IN
WRIT PETITION NO.1860 OF 2005

KJ

Manoj Sakharam Patil & Ors.)..Applicants
Vs.)..Respondents
State of Maharashtra & Ors.)..Respondents

Mr.R.M.More i/by Uday Warunjikar for the applicants.
Mrs.S.S.Bhende AGP for respondent nos.1 to 3.
Mr.S.B.Deshmukh for respondent no.6.

CORAM : A.M.KHANWILKAR &
MRS.MRIDULA BHATKAR,JJ

DATE : 31/3/2011.

PC

1 By consent, stand over to 8.4.2011. It is made clear that no request for adjournment on any count at the instance of the applicants will be entertained on the next date of hearing.

(MRS.MRIDULA BHATKAR,J)

(A.M.KHANWILKAR,J)