

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE
CIVIL APPLICATION NO.502 OF 2011
In
WRIT PETITION NO.1860 OF 2005

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders or directions
and Registrar's orders.

Court's or Judge's orders

Mr.R.M.More i/b. Mr.Uday Warunjikar for the
applicants.
Ms S.S.Bhende, A.G.P for resp. nos.1 to 3.
Mr.A.V.Anturkar i/b. Ms Vinita Shastry for resp.
nos. 5 & 6.

CORAM : A.M. KHANWILKAR AND
MRS.MRIDULA BHATKAR,JJ.

DATE : APRIL 08, 2011.

P.C.:

Counsel for the applicants prays for
time to file rejoinder. In that event, hearing of
this application will stand deferred to
9.6.2011. Rejoinder, if any, to be filed by the
respondent nos.1 & 2 on or before 30.4.2011.

(A.M. KHANWILKAR, J.)

(MRS.MRIDULA BHATKAR,J.)