

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 1860 OF 2005

Patil Manoj Sakharam And Ors.PETITIONER

V/S

The State Of Maharashtra And Ors.RESPONDENT

WITH

CIVIL APPLICATION IN WP NO. 1114 OF 2015

In

Writ Petition 1860 OF 2005

Patil Manoj Sakharam And Ors.APPLICANT

V/S

The State Of Maharashtra Through The Secretary And OrsRESPONDENT

WITH

CIVIL APPLICATION IN WP NO. 2417 OF 2016

In

Writ Petition 1860 OF 2005

Patil Manoj Sakharam And Ors.APPLICANT

V/S

The State Of Maharashtra Through Secretary And OrsRESPONDENT

WITH

CIVIL APPLICATION IN WP NO. 2380 OF 2017

In

Writ Petition 1860 OF 2005

Mrs. Anjali Arun Pandhari ...APPLICANT
V/S
State Of Maharashtra Through The Secretary ...RESPONDENT
And Ors.

WITH
CIVIL APPLICATION IN WP NO. 689 OF 2015
In
Writ Petition 1860 OF 2005

Mr. Manoj Sakharam Patil And Ors. ...APPLICANT
V/S
The State Of Maharashtra And Ors. ...RESPONDENT

WITH
CIVIL APPLICATION IN WP NO. 502 OF 2011
In
Writ Petition 1860 OF 2005

Patil Manoj Sakharam And Ors. ...APPLICANT
V/S
The State Of Maharashtra And Ors. ...RESPONDENT

Adv. Jairam Kashikedar a/w Adv. Sushant Prabhune for
Petitioners
Mr. Anil A. Anturkar, Senior Advocate a/w. Mr. Sandeep
Phatak i/b. Mr. ugandha Deshmukh for the Respondent Nos. 5
& 6
Adv. Pooja Patil, AGP for Respondent/State

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE M. S. KARNIK &
HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE S. M. MODAK, JJ
DATE : 15th April, 2026

P.C. :

At the request of learned counsel for the Petitioner , stand over to 16/06/2026 .

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)